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KOKSIJDE

2012 UCI CYCLO-CROSS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Event of / Epreuve du 28.01.2012

Results / Résultats

KOKSIJDE

BELGIUM

Communiqué n°10a

Men Juniors /7 Hommes Junior

6 Laps / Tours - Distance: 17.72 km - Average / Moyenne: 24.39 km/h

Rank Race N°

UCI Code

Rang Dossard Code UCI

1 23
2 8
3 2
4 11
5 7
6 10
7 18
8 9
9 3
10 5
11 4
12 14
13 32
14 37
15 20
16 25
17 41
18 28
19 55
20 19
21 13
22 24
23 6
24 16
25 26
26 44
27 17
28 15
29 59
30 12
31 27
32 51
33 50
34 38
35 45
36 34
37 58
38 21
39 31
40 42
41 56
42 57
43 36
44 22
45 46
46 54

NED19950119
BEL19940915
FRA19940422
BEL19950729
BEL19941219
BEL19940712
GER19940506
BEL19940918
FRA19941011
FRA19940826
FRA19940516
SUI19940523
ITA19950426
USA19940401
GER19941104
NED19940320
USA19950325
NED19950831
JPN19940112
GER19950701
SUI19940707
NED19950222
FRA19940126
CZE19940705
NED19940227
POL19951004
CZE19951219
CZE19950103
SWE19940207
SUI19950321
NED19940727
ESP19940404
ESP19940614
USA19950928
POL19950215
ITA19950410
SWE19940406
GER19940707
GBR19940310
CAN19940830
JPN19950820
JPN19940922
ITA19940822
GER19941118
POL19940715
SVK19950423

Name
Nom

VAN DER POEL Mathieu

VAN AERT Wout

JAUREGUI Quentin
HERMANS Quinten

SOETE Daan

VAN TICHELT Yorben
HERKLOTZ Silvio
HOEYBERGHS Daan

SEIGLE Romain

KORETZKY Victor
TURGIS Anthony
ZUMSTEIN Dominic
BERTOLINI Gioele
DILLMAN Andrew

DRUMM Felix
ARIESEN TIM
OWEN Logan

BUDDING Martijn

SAWADA Toki
KONIG Marco

FRISCHKNECHT Andri

WIJKEL Stan

KOWALSKI Dylan

BREZNA Jan
VAN BEEK Pjotr
PALUTA Michal
VASTL Jan
POKORNY Karel
LINDE Emil
GRAB Dominic
WEIJERS Koen

RIBERA Jose Manuel
SUAREZ FERNANDEZ Kevin

WHITE Curtis
KONWA Piotr

COLLEDANI Nadir
WAHLQVIST Dennis

MULLER Steffen
MOSES Joseph
PATRY Yohan

YOKOYAMA Kota

NAKAI Michimasa

DE NICOLA Luca
SIEMERMANN Johannes

STOSZ Patryk
VOZAR Simon

National Team

Equipe nationale

NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS

BELGIUM / BELGIQUE

FRANCE / FRANCE

BELGIUM / BELGIQUE

BELGIUM / BELGIQUE

BELGIUM / BELGIQUE

GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE

BELGIUM / BELGIQUE

FRANCE / FRANCE

FRANCE / FRANCE

FRANCE / FRANCE

SWITZERLAND / SUISSE

ITALY / ITALIE

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE
GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE

NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE
NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS

JAPAN / JAPON

GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE

SWITZERLAND / SUISSE

NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS

FRANCE / FRANCE

CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE
NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS

POLAND / POLOGNE

CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE
CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE
SWEDEN / SUEDE

SWITZERLAND / SUISSE

NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS

SPAIN / ESPAGNE

SPAIN / ESPAGNE

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE
POLAND / POLOGNE

ITALY / ITALIE

SWEDEN / SUEDE

GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE

GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE
CANADA / CANADA

JAPAN / JAPON

JAPAN / JAPON

ITALY / ITALIE

GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE

POLAND / POLOGNE

SLOVAKIA / SLOVAQUIE

Time

Temps

0:43:36

+00:
+00:
+00:
+00:
+00:
+01:
+01:
+01:
+02:
+02:
+02:
+02:
+03:
+03:
+03:
+03:
+03:
+03:
+03:
+04:
+04:
+04:
+04:
+04:
+04:
+04:
+04:
+04:
+05:
+05:
+05:
+05:
+05:
+05:
+05:
+05:
+06:
+06:
+06:
+06:
+07:
+07:
+07:

08
21
21
21
48
00
25
32
11
23
24
40
08
11

15
16
16
30
05
07
07
07
31
43
44
45
57
06
34
37
43
45
59
59
59
28
35
50
52
08
10
15

-1LAP

-1LAP

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

28.01.2012 - 11:57 > 57 started / partant

Finish Judge
ABBOTT Dorothy (USA)

www.uci.ch

President of the Commissaires' panel
CURCHOD Pierre (SUI)
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@ 2012 UCI CYCLO-CROSS KOKSIJDE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS BELGIUM

Event of / Epreuve du 28.01.2012 Communiqué n°10a

Results / Résultats Men Juniors /7 Hommes Junior

6 Laps / Tours - Distance: 17.72 km - Average / Moyenne: 24.39 km/h

Rank Race N° UCI Code Name National Team Time
Rang Dossard Code UCI Nom Equipe nationale Temps
47 35 ITA19940102 REDAELLI Riccardo ITALY / ITALIE -1LAP
48 39 USA19940929 ORTENBLAD Tobin UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE -1LAP
49 52 ESP19940717 CAMPO PERNIA Jaime SPAIN / ESPAGNE -2LAP
50 43 CAN19950527 BEAUDOIN Samuel CANADA / CANADA -2LAP
51 53 SVK19940717 GLAJZA Ondrej SLOVAKIA / SLOVAQUIE -2LAP
52 49 LUX19940529 FRITSCH Sven LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG -2LAP
53 48 POL19940824 GRABIS Mateusz POLAND / POLOGNE -2LAP
54 33 ITA19940822 PEDANTE Francesco ITALY / ITALIE -2LAP
55 40 USA19940110 GORRY Richard Cypress UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE -3LAP
56 a7 POL19950314 LIS Tobiasz POLAND / POLOGNE -3LAP
57 60 LTU19951006 BAIKSTYS Zygimantas LITHUANIA / LITUANIE -4LAP
29 GBR19941219 ROBINSON Hugo GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE DNS
30 GBR19940508 WELBURN Alexander GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE DNS

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

28.01.2012 - 11:57 > 57 started / partant www.uci.ch Page 2/2
Finish Judge President of the Commissaires' panel
ABBOTT Dorothy (USA) CURCHOD Pierre (SUI)

Timing and Results provided by
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KOKSIJDE

Event of / Epreuve du 28.01.2012

2012 UCI CYCLO-CROSS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Race Analysis /7 Analyse de la course

KOKSIJDE

BELGIUM

Communiqué n°10b

Men Juniors /

Hommes Junior

6 Laps / Tours - Distance: 17.72 km - Average / Moyenne: 24.39 km/h

Rank Race N° Name National Team Average Time Gap
Rang Dossard Nom Equipe nationale Moyenne Temps Ecart
START LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6
1 23 VAN DER POEL Mathieu NETHERLANDS 7/ PAYS-BAS 24.39 0:43:36
13 (3) 7:26 (2) 14:48 (5) 22:01 (2) 29:05 (1) 36:25 (1) 43:36 (1)
13 (3) 7:13 (3) 7:22 (6) 7:13 (1) 7:04 (1) 7:20 (5) 7:11 (2)
2 8 VAN AERT Wout BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 24.31 0:43:44 +00:08
13 (2 7:12 (1) 14:46 (3) 22:01 (3) 29:12 (2) 36:34 (2) 43:44 (2)
13 (2) 6:59 (1) 7:34 (12) 7:15 (4) 7:11 (2) 7:22 (6) 7:10 (1)
3 2 JAUREGUI Quentin FRANCE / FRANCE 24.19 0:43:57 +00:21
13 (5) 7:27 (5) 14:46 (2) 22:12 (7) 29:30 (6) 36:44 (5) 43:57 (3)
13 (5) 7:14 (6) 7:19 (1) 7:26 (8) 7:18 (5) 7:14 (1) 7:13 (3)
4 11 HERMANS Quinten BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 24.19 0:43:57 +00:21
14 (15) 7:28 (7) 14:48 (6) 22:03 (5) 29:16 (3) 36:35 (4) 43:57 (4)
14 (15) 7:14 (7) 7:20 (4) 7:15 (3) 7:13 (3) 7:19 (3) 7:22 (6)
5 7 SOETE Daan BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 24.19 0:43:57 +00:21
13 (4) 7:26 (3) 14:46 (4) 22:00 (1) 29:25 (5) 36:45 (6) 43:57 (5)
13 (4) 7:13 (2) 7:20 (3) 7:14 (2) 7:25 (7) 7:20 (4) 7:12 (4)
6 10 VAN TICHELT Yorben BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 23.95 0:44:24  +00:48
13 (5) 7:27 (4) 14:46 (1) 22:02 (4) 29:16 (4) 36:35 (3) 44:24 (6)
13 (5) 7:14 (4) 7:19 (2) 7:16 (5) 7:14 (4) 7:19 (2) 7:49 (19)
7 18 HERKLOTZ Silvio GERMANY 7/ ALLEMAGNE 23.84 0:44:36  +01:00
14 (26) 7:33 (10) 14:55 (7) 22:12 (6) 29:35 (7) 37:07 (7) 44:36 (7)
14 (26) 7:19 (8) 7:22 (5) 7:17 (6) 7:23 (6) 7:32 (7) 7:29 (8)
8 9 HOEYBERGHS Daan BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 23.62 0:45:01 +01:25
13 (8) 7:33 (9) 15:15(12) 22:42 (9) 30:12 (9) 37:45 (9) 45:01 (8)
13 (8) 7:20 (10) 7:42 (18) 7:27 (7) 7:30 (9) 7:33 (8) 7:16 (5)
9 3 SEIGLE Romain FRANCE / FRANCE 23.56 0:45:08 +01:32
13 (5) 7:33 (8) 14:57 (8) 22:27 (8) 29:56 (8) 37:37 (8) 45:08 (9)
13 (5) 7:20 (9) 7:24 (7) 7:30 (9) 7:29 (8) 7:41 (9) 7:31 (10)
10 5 KORETZKY Victor FRANCE / FRANCE 23.22 0:45:47 +02:11
14 (22) 7:37 (12) 15:10 (9) 22:42 (10) 30:26 (10)  38:10 (10)  45:47 (10)
14 (22) 7:23 (11) 7:33 (9) 7:32 (10) 7:44 (12) 7:44 (11) 7:37 (12)
11 4 TURGIS Anthony FRANCE / FRANCE 23.12 0:45:59 +02:23
13 (1) 7:37 (11)  15:10 (10)  22:45 (11) 30:42 (11) 38:29 (11) 45:59 (11)
13 (1) 7:24 (12) 7:33 (10) 7:35 (11) 7:57 (23) 7:47 (14) 7:30 (9)
12 14 ZUMSTEIN Dominic SWITZERLAND / SUISSE 23.11 0:46:00 +02:24
16 (47) 8:00 (17)  15:25 (13)  23:03 (13) 30:54 (13) 38:38 (13)  46:00 (12)
16 (47) 7:44 (16) 7:25 (8) 7:38 (12) 7:51 (18) 7:44 (10) 7:22 (7)
13 32 BERTOLINI Gioele ITALY / ITALIE 22.98 0:46:16  +02:40
13 (9) 7:28 (6) 15:11 (11) 22:51 (12) 30:43 (12) 38:29 (12) 46:16 (13)
13 (9) 7:15 (5) 7:43 (20) 7:40 (13) 7:52 (19) 7:46 (13) 7:47 (17)
14 37 DILLMAN Andrew UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE 22.75 0:46:44 +03:08
14 (19) 8:00 (19) 15:42 (18) 23:28 (16) 31:13 (15) 39:05 (15) 46:44 (14)
14 (19) 7:46 (20) 7:42 (16) 7:46 (17) 7:45 (13) 7:52 (16) 7:39 (14)
15 20 DRUMM Felix GERMANY 7/ ALLEMAGNE 22.73 0:46:47 +03:11
14 (29) 8:20 (31) 16:00 (25) 23:45(22) 31:28 (20) 39:13 (19)  46:47 (15)
14 (29) 8:06 (31) 7:40 (14) 7:45 (16) 7:43 (11) 7:45 (12) 7:34 (11)
16 25 ARIESEN TIM NETHERLANDS 7/ PAYS-BAS 22.72 0:46:48 +03:12
14 (14) 7:51 (15) 15:36 (15) 23:29 (18) 31:16 (18) 39:10 (18)  46:48 (16)
14 (14) 7:37 (15) 7:45 (21) 7:53 (21) 7:47 (16) 7:54 (20) 7:38 (13)
17 41 OWEN Logan UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE 22.69 0:46:51 +03:15
14 (20) 7:50 (14) 15:35 (14) 23:18 (14) 31:13 (16) 39:05 (14) 46:51 (17)
14 (20) 7:36 (14) 7:45 (22) 7:43 (14) 7:55 (20) 7:52 (15) 7:46 (16)

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

28.01.2012 - 11:57 > 57 started / partant
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Event of / Epreuve du 28.01.2012

2012 UCI CYCLO-CROSS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Race Analysis /7 Analyse de la course

KOKSIJDE

BELGIUM

Communiqué n°10b

Men Juniors /7 Hommes Junior

6 Laps / Tours - Distance: 17.72 km - Average / Moyenne: 24.39 km/h

Rank Race N°

Name

Rang Dossard Nom

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

START

28
14 (23)
14 (23)
55
14 (28)
14 (28)
19
14 (12)
14 (12)
13
15 (34)
15 (34)
24
14 (25)
14 (25)
6
15 (31)
15 (31)
16
14 (18)
14 (18)
26
13 (10)
13 (10)
44
14 (17)
14 (17)
17
16 (48)
16 (48)
15
13 (10)
13 (10)
59
17 (50)
17 (50)
12
14 (30)
14 (30)
27
21 (55)
21 (55)
51
14 (27)
14 (27)
50
14 (24)
14 (24)
38
14 (16)
14 (16)

LAP 1 LAP 2

BUDDING Martijn

8:02 (22) 15:42 (20)

7:48 (23) 7:40 (15)
SAWADA Toki

8:12 (28) 15:46 (21)

7:58 (29) 7:34 (11)
KONIG Marco

7:47 (13)  15:40 (17)

7:33 (13) 7:53 (28)
FRISCHKNECHT Andri

8:03 (23) 15:58 (23)

7:48 (22) 7:55 (29)
WIJKEL Stan

8:01 (20)  15:42 (19)

7:47 (19) 7:41 (17)
KOWALSKI Dylan

8:16 (30)  16:05 (26)

8:01 (30) 7:49 (24)
BREZNA Jan

8:00 (18)  15:38 (16)
7:46 (18) 7:38 (13)
VAN BEEK Pjotr
8:09 (27)  16:08 (29)
7:56 (27) 7:59 (31)
PALUTA Michal
8:00 (16)  15:51 (22)

7:46 (17) 7:51 (27)
VASTL Jan
8:27 (37)  16:09 (31)
8:11 (36) 7:42 (19)

POKORNY Karel
8:08 (25) 15:58 (24)
7:55 (26) 7:50 (25)
LINDE Emil
8:32 (39) 16:22 (35)
8:15 (39) 7:50 (26)
GRAB Dominic
8:26 (36) 16:25 (36)
8:12 (38) 7:59 (33)

WEIJERS Koen

8:31 (38) 16:18 (32)
8:10 (34) 7:47 (23)
RIBERA Jose Manuel
8:09 (26) 16:07 (28)
7:55 (25) 7:58 (32)
SUAREZ FERNANDEZ Kevin
8:03 (24) 16:08 (30)
7:49 (24) 8:05 (37)
WHITE Curtis
8:02 (21)  16:05 (27)
7:48 (21) 8:03 (35)

National Team Average Time Gap
Equipe nationale Moyenne Temps Ecart

LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6
NETHERLANDS 7/ PAYS-BAS 22.69 0:46:52 +03:16

23:31 (20)  31:17 (19) 39:10 (17) 46:52 (18)

7:49 (18) 7:46 (14) 7:53 (18) 7:42 (15)
JAPAN 7/ JAPON 22.69 0:46:52 +03:16

23:28 (15) 31:08 (14) 39:05 (16) 46:52 (19)

7:42 (14) 7:40 (10) 7:57 (24) 7:47 (18)
GERMANY 7/ ALLEMAGNE 22.57 0:47:06 +03:30

23:29 (19)  31:16 (17)  39:13 (20)  47:06 (20)

7:49 (19) 7:47 (15) 7:57 (23) 7:53 (22)
SWITZERLAND / SUISSE 22.3 0:47:41  +04:05

23:51 (23)  31:50 (23) 39:43 (21) 47:41 (21)

7:53 (22) 7:59 (25) 7:53 (17) 7:58 (25)
NETHERLANDS 7/ PAYS-BAS 22.28 0:47:43  +04:07

23:38 (21) 31:41 (22) 39:43 (22) 47:43 (22)

7:56 (24) 8:03 (28) 8:02 (25) 8:00 (26)
FRANCE / FRANCE 22.28 0:47:43  +04:07

24:05 (27)  31:54 (24)  39:47 (23)  47:43 (23)

8:00 (26) 7:49 (17) 7:53 (19) 7:56 (23)
CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 22.28 0:47:43  +04:07

23:29 (17)  31:40 (21) 39:51 (24) 47:43 (24)

7:51 (20) 8:11 (33) 8:11 (29) 7:52 (20)
NETHERLANDS 7/ PAYS-BAS 22.1 0:48:07 +04:31

24:05 (26) 32:02 (26) 39:56 (25) 48:07 (25)

7:57 (25) 7:57 (22) 7:54 (21) 8:11 (30)
POLAND 7/ POLOGNE 22 0:48:19 +04:43

24:04 (25) 32:07 (28) 40:12 (28)  48:19 (26)

8:13 (31) 8:03 (27) 8:05 (27) 8:07 (28)
CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 22 0:48:20 +04:44

24:05 (28) 32:06 (27) 40:03 (26)  48:20 (27)

7:56 (23) 8:01 (26) 7:57 (22) 8:17 (36)
CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 21.99 0:48:21 +04:45

24:04 (24) 32:01 (25) 40:04 (27) 48:21 (28)

8:06 (29) 7:57 (21) 8:03 (26) 8:17 (37)
SWEDEN / SUEDE 21.9 0:48:33 +04:57

24:23 (31) 32:28 (29)  40:40 (29) 48:33 (29)

8:01 (27) 8:05 (30) 8:12 (31) 7:53 (21)
SWITZERLAND / SUISSE 21.83 0:48:42 +05:06

24:28 (32) 32:33 (30) 40:41 (30) 48:42 (30)

8:03 (28) 8:05 (29) 8:08 (28) 8:01 (27)
NETHERLANDS 7/ PAYS-BAS 21.62 0:49:10 +05:34

24:37 (34) 32:35(32) 40:58 (31) 49:10 (31)

8:19 (36) 7:58 (24) 8:23 (34) 8:12 (31)
SPAIN / ESPAGNE 21.6 0:49:13 +05:37

24:23 (30)  32:40 (33) 40:59 (33) 49:13 (32)

8:16 (34) 8:17 (39) 8:19 (32) 8:14 (33)
SPAIN / ESPAGNE 21.56 0:49:19 +05:43

24:23 (29)  32:35 (31) 40:59 (32) 49:19 (33)

8:15 (33) 8:12 (35) 8:24 (35) 8:20 (40)
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE 21.54 0:49:21 +05:45

24:42 (36)  33:00 (36) 41:25 (37) 49:21 (34)

8:37 (48) 8:18 (40) 8:25 (38) 7:56 (24)

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

28.01.2012 - 11:57 > 57 started / partant
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Event of / Epreuve du 28.01.2012

KOKSIJDE

2012 UCI CYCLO-CROSS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Race Analysis /7 Analyse de la course

KOKSIJDE

BELGIUM

Communiqué n°10b

Men Juniors /7 Hommes Junior

6 Laps / Tours - Distance: 17.72 km - Average / Moyenne: 24.39 km/h

Rank Race N°

Name

Rang Dossard Nom

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

START

45
16 (44)
16 (44)
34
15 (35)
15 (35)
58
18 (54)
18 (54)
21
15 (33)
15 (33)
31
15 (40)
15 (40)
42
15 (37)
15 (37)
56
15 (41)
15 (41)
57
26 (56)
26 (56)
36
18 (53)
18 (53)
22
16 (46)
16 (46)
46
15 (42)
15 (42)
54
16 (45)
16 (45)
35
15 (43)
15 (43)
39
14 (13)
14 (13)
52
15 (38)
15 (38)
43
15 (39)
15 (39)
53
15 (32)
15 (32)

LAP 1 LAP 2

KONWA Piotr

8:22 (32) 16:22 (34)

8:06 (32) 8:00 (34)
COLLEDANI Nadir

8:13 (29) 16:18 (33)

7:58 (28) 8:05 (39)
WAHLQVIST Dennis

8:44 (47) 16:42 (40)

8:26 (45) 7:58 (30)
MULLER Steffen

8:25 (34) 16:47 (41)

8:10 (35) 8:22 (46)
MOSES Joseph

8:56 (49) 17:09 (48)

8:41 (52) 8:13 (41)
PATRY Yohan

8:36 (40) 16:41 (38)

8:21 (40) 8:05 (38)
YOKOYAMA Kota

8:23 (33) 16:32 (37)

8:08 (33) 8:09 (40)
NAKAI Michimasa

8:56 (51) 17:14 (49)

8:30 (48) 8:18 (42)
DE NICOLA Luca

8:57 (52) 17:14 (50)

8:39 (50) 8:17 (43)
SIEMERMANN Johannes

8:38 (41) 16:41 (39)

8:22 (41) 8:03 (36)
STOSZ Patryk

8:42 (45) 17:01 (43)

8:27 (46) 8:19 (44)
VOZAR Simon

8:42 (44) 17:05 (47)

8:26 (44) 8:23 (48)
REDAELLI Riccardo

8:40 (43) 17:05 (46)

8:25 (43) 8:25 (49)
ORTENBLAD Tobin

8:44 (46) 17:03 (44)

8:30 (47) 8:19 (45)
CAMPO PERNIA Jaime

8:46 (48)  17:24 (51)

8:31 (49) 8:38 (53)
BEAUDOIN Samuel

8:38 (42) 17:05 (45)

8:23 (42) 8:27 (50)
GLAJZA Ondrej

8:56 (50) 17:54 (54)

8:41 (53) 8:58 (56)

24
8

24

8:

25:

@

25:

@

25:

@

24:

@

24:
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National Team
Equipe nationale

LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6

POLAND / POLOGNE

41 (35)  32:51 (34)  41:20 (34)  49:35 (35)

119 (37) 8:10 (32) 8:29 (41) 8:15 (35)
ITALY / ITALIE

:37 (33)  32:52 (35) 41:20 (35)  49:35 (36)

19 (35) 8:15 (36) 8:28 (40) 8:15 (34)
SWEDEN / SUEDE

01 (39) 33:13 (38) 41:25 (36) 49:35 (37)

119 (38) 8:12 (34) 8:12 (30) 8:10 (29)
GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE

16 (41) 33:32 (41) 41:52 (41) 50:04 (38)

129 (43) 8:16 (38) 8:20 (33) 8:12 (32)
GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE

19 (42)  33:28 (40) 41:51 (39) 50:11 (39)

110 (30) 8:09 (31) 8:23 (37) 8:20 (39)
CANADA / CANADA

56 (37) 33:11 (37) 41:52 (40)  50:26 (40)

115 (32) 8:15 (37) 8:41 (44) 8:34 (42)
JAPAN / JAPON

57 (38) 33:17 (39) 41:50 (38) 50:28 (41)

125 (42) 8:20 (41) 8:33 (42) 8:38 (44)
JAPAN / JAPON

37 (47)  34:00 (44) 42:25 (44) 50:44 (42)

123 (40) 8:23 (42) 8:25 (39) 8:19 (38)
ITALY / ITALIE

37 (45)  34:00 (43) 42:24 (43) 50:46 (43)

123 (39) 8:23 (43) 8:24 (36) 8:22 (41)
GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE

05 (40)  33:39 (42) 42:15 (42) 50:51 (44)

124 (41) 8:34 (46) 8:36 (43) 8:36 (43)
POLAND / POLOGNE

:37 (44)  34:08 (46)

136 (47) 8:31 (45)
SLOVAKIA / SLOVAQUIE

39 (49) 34:18 (48)

134 (45) 8:39 (47)
ITALY / ITALIE

39 (48)  34:07 (45)

134 (46) 8:28 (44)
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE

33 (43) 34:17 (47)

130 (44) 8:44 (48)
SPAIN / ESPAGNE

:04 (51)

140 (49)
CANADA / CANADA

:53 (50)

:48 (50)
SLOVAKIA / SLOVAQUIE

143 (54)

149 (51)

Average

Time Gap

Moyenne Temps Ecart
21.44 0:49:35 +05:59
21.44 0:49:35 +05:59
21.44 0:49:35 +05:59
21.24 0:50:04 +06:28
21.19 0:50:11 +06:35
21.08 0:50:26 +06:50
21.07 0:50:28 +06:52
20.96 0:50:44 +07:08
20.94 0:50:46 +07:10
20.91 0:50:51 +07:15

-1LAP
-1LAP
-1LAP
-1LAP
-2LAP
-2LAP
-2LAP

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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KOKSIJDE

N @ 2012 UCI CYCLO-CROSS KOKSIJDE
BRYL S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS BELGIUM

Event of / Epreuve du 28.01.2012 Communiqué n°10b

Race Analysis /7 Analyse de la course Men Juniors / Hommes Junior

6 Laps / Tours - Distance: 17.72 km - Average / Moyenne: 24.39 km/h

Rank Race N° Name National Team Average Time Gap

Rang Dossard Nom Equipe nationale Moyenne Temps Ecart
START LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6

52 49 FRITSCH Sven LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG -2LAP

15 (36) 8:57 (53) 17:54 (53)  26:43 (53)
15 (36) 8:42 (54) 8:57 (55) 8:49 (52)

53 48 GRABIS Mateusz POLAND / POLOGNE -2LAP
17 (49) 8:57 (54) 17:28 (52) 26:19 (52)
17 (49) 8:40 (51) 8:31 (52) 8:51 (54)

54 33 PEDANTE Francesco ITALY / ITALIE -2LAP
14 (21) 8:25 (35)  16:47 (42)  25:37 (46)
14 (21) 8:11 (37) 8:22 (47) 8:50 (53)

55 40 GORRY Richard Cypress UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE -3LAP
32 (57) 10:34 (56) 19:01 (56)
32 (57) 10:02 (56) 8:27 (51)

56 47 LIS Tobiasz POLAND / POLOGNE -3LAP
18 (52) 9:00 (55) 17:54 (55)
18 (52) 8:42 (55) 8:54 (54)

57 60 BAIKSTYS Zygimantas LITHUANIA 7/ LITUANIE -ALAP
17 (51)  10:50 (57)
17 (51)  10:33 (57)

29 ROBINSON Hugo GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE DNS

30 WELBURN Alexander GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE DNS

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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KOKSIJDE

% a8 @ 2012 UCI CYCLO-CROSS KOKSIJDE
TR S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS BELGIUM

Event of / Epreuve du 28.01.2012 Communiqué n°10c

Ranking by Nation / Classement par nation Men Juniors / Hommes Junior

Rank National Team Points
Rang Equipe nationale Points
1 BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 11
VAN AERT Wout 2
HERMANS Quinten
SOETE Daan 5

2 FRANCE / FRANCE 22
JAUREGUI Quentin 3
SEIGLE Romain 9
KORETZKY Victor 10

3 NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 35
VAN DER POEL Mathieu 1
ARIESEN TIM 16
BUDDING Martijn 18

4 GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE 42
HERKLOTZ Silvio 7
DRUMM Felix 15
KONIG Marco 20

5 SWITZERLAND / SUISSE 63
ZUMSTEIN Dominic 12
FRISCHKNECHT Andri 21
GRAB Dominic 30

6 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 7/ ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE 65
DILLMAN Andrew 14
OWEN Logan 17
WHITE Curtis 34

7 CZECH REPUBLIC /7 REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 79
BREZNA Jan 24
VASTL Jan 27
POKORNY Karel 28

8 ITALY 7/ ITALIE 92
BERTOLINI Gioele 13
COLLEDANI Nadir 36
DE NICOLA Luca 43

9 JAPAN 7/ JAPON 102
SAWADA Toki 19
YOKOYAMA Kota 41
NAKAI Michimasa 42

10 POLAND / POLOGNE 106
PALUTA Michal 26
KONWA Piotr 35
STOSZ Patryk 45

11 SPAIN /7 ESPAGNE 114
RIBERA Jose Manuel 32
SUAREZ FERNANDEZ Kevin 33
CAMPO PERNIA Jaime 49

12 SWEDEN / SUEDE 66
LINDE Emil 29
WAHLQVIST Dennis 37

13 CANADA /7 CANADA 90
PATRY Yohan 40
BEAUDOIN Samuel 50
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2012 UCI CYCLO-CROSS KOKSIJDE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS BELGIUM

Event of / Epreuve du 28.01.2012

Communiqué n°10c

Ranking by Nation / Classement par nation Men Juniors / Hommes Junior
Rank National Team Points
Rang Equipe nationale Points

14 SLOVAKIA / SLOVAQUIE 97
VOZAR Simon 46
GLAJZA Ondrej 51

15 GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE 39
MOSES Joseph 39

16 LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG 52
FRITSCH Sven 52

17 LITHUANIA 7/ LITUANIE 57
BAIKSTYS Zygimantas 57
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